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1º 

2º

3º

4º

5º

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

ANABELA SANTOS

SUSANA OLIVEIRA

TERESA GOMES

MARTA COSTA

TERESA REIS

MESA Nº

2-3
SUSANA OLIVEIRA TERESA GOMES

SIEMENS D.MONTE REAL

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

CÂM. LISBOA RAM.JOSÉ5ª

JORNADA

4-1
MARTA COSTA ANABELA SANTOS

D.MONTE REAL CÂM.CALDAS

1-2
ANABELA SANTOS SUSANA OLIVEIRA

RAM.JOSÉ SIEMENS

SIEMENS CÂM. LISBOA

5-1
TERESA REIS ANABELA SANTOS

CÂM.CALDAS RAM.JOSÉ

4-5
CÂM. LISBOA CÂM.CALDAS

3-4

1-3

NOME NOME 1ºSET 2ºSET 3º SET 4º SET 5º SET FINAL VENCEDOR

NOME CLUBE LICENÇA

TERESA REIS CÂM.CALDAS 63291

TERESA GOMES TERESA REIS

CÂM.CALDAS SIEMENS

TERESA GOMES MARTA COSTA

D.MONTE REAL CÂM. LISBOA

ANABELA SANTOS TERESA GOMES

RAM.JOSÉ

ANABELA SANTOS RAM.JOSÉ

SUSANA OLIVEIRA SIEMENS

TERESA GOMES D.MONTE REAL

MARTA COSTA CÂM. LISBOA

GRUPO A

50223

75552

75482

72376

2ª

JORNADA

D.MONTE REAL

MARTA COSTA TERESA REIS

TERESA REIS SUSANA OLIVEIRA

3ª

JORNADA

2-4
SUSANA OLIVEIRA MARTA COSTA

4ª

JORNADA

3-5

1ª

JORNADA

5-2
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1º 
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MESA Nº

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

ELISABETE NUNES

LOURDES SANTOS

SUSANA SCHMITZ

ROSA REIS

3ª

JORNADA

3-4
SUSANA SCHMITZ ROSA REIS

EDP-LX TOP SPIN

2-1
LOURDES SANTOS ELISABETE NUNES

D.MONTE REAL CÂM.CALDAS

1ª

JORNADA

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

ELISABETE NUNES SUSANA SCHMITZ

GRUPO B

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

TOP SPIN D.MONTE REAL

CÂM.CALDAS EDP-LX

NOME NOME 1º SET 2º SET 3º SET 4º SET 5º SET FINAL VENCEDOR

ROSA REIS TOP SPIN 74184

NOME CLUBE

ELISABETE NUNES CÂM.CALDAS

LOURDES SANTOS D.MONTE REAL

SUSANA SCHMITZ EDP-LX

LICENÇA

65682

74248

74426

LOURDES SANTOS

EDP-LX D.MONTE REAL

1-4
ELISABETE NUNES ROSA REIS

CÂM.CALDAS TOP SPIN

4-2
ROSA REIS LOURDES SANTOS

3-2
SUSANA SCHMITZ
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3

4

1º 

2º

3º

4º

MESA Nº

ISABEL PIRES

INÊS NEVES

GUADALUPE TAVEIRA

ISABEL PIRES

CÂM.CALDAS D.MONTE REAL

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

D.MONTE REAL FIDELIDADE

3ª

JORNADA

3-4
GUADALUPE TAVEIRA ELISA JIANG

FIDELIDADE CÂM. LISBOA

2-1
INÊS NEVES

1ª

JORNADA

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

ISABEL PIRES GUADALUPE TAVEIRA

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

ELISA JIANG

CÂM. LISBOA CÂM.CALDAS
4-2

ELISA JIANG INÊS NEVES

3-2
GUADALUPE TAVEIRA INÊS NEVES

FIDELIDADE CÂM.CALDAS

1-4
ISABEL PIRES ELISA JIANG

D.MONTE REAL CÂM. LISBOA

NOME NOME 1º SET 2º SET 3º SET 4º SET 5º SET FINAL VENCEDOR

ELISA JIANG CÂM. LISBOA 76064

NOME CLUBE LICENÇA

ISABEL PIRES D.MONTE REAL 72392

INÊS NEVES CÂM.CALDAS 65664

GUADALUPE TAVEIRA FIDELIDADE 74243

GRUPO C
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1º 

2º

3º

4º

DANIELA SILVA

ANA BRAZ

VANESSA GEMINIANO

MARÍLIA HOLANDA

MESA Nº

TOP SPIN

2-1
ANA BRAZ DANIELA SILVA

GDBV ALVERCA CÂM.CALDAS

CÂM.CALDAS D.MONTE REAL

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

3-4
VANESSA GEMINIANO MARÍLIA HOLANDA

D.MONTE REAL

MARÍLIA HOLANDA TOP SPIN 74992

1ª

JORNADA

2ª

JORNADA
1-3

DANIELA SILVA VANESSA GEMINIANO

GRUPO D

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

TOP SPIN GDBV ALVERCA
4-2

MARÍLIA HOLANDA ANA BRAZ

3ª

JORNADA

3-2
VANESSA GEMINIANO ANA BRAZ

D.MONTE REAL GDBV ALVERCA

1-4
DANIELA SILVA MARÍLIA HOLANDA

CÂM.CALDAS TOP SPIN

NOME CLUBE LICENÇA

DANIELA SILVA CÂM.CALDAS 50608

ANA BRAZ GDBV ALVERCA 74228

VANESSA GEMINIANO D.MONTE REAL 75536

NOME NOME 1º SET 2º SET 3º SET 4º SET 5º SET FINAL VENCEDOR



                                   

1º CL. GR A 1

2º CL. GR B 2

2º CL. GR C 3

1º CL. GR D 4

1º CL. GR C 5

2º CL. GR D 6

2º CL. GR. A 7

1º CL. GR. B 8

P3

P2

P5

P7

P4

P6

P1


